Oct. 12 (Fri.)
Oct. 21 (Sun.)
Oct. 26 (Fri.)
Nowv. 2 (Fri.)
Nov. 6 (Tue.)
Nov. 9 (Fri.)
Nov. 14 (Wed.)
Nov. 18 (Sun.)
Nov. 21 (Wed.)
Nov. 23 (Fri.)
Nov. 28 (Wed.)
Dec. 1 (Sat.)
Dec. 8 (Sat.)
Dec. 15 (Sat.)
Dec. 22 (Sat.)
Dec 29 (Sat.)
Jan. 5 (Sat.)
Jan. 8 (Tue.)
Jan. 12 (Sat.)
Jan. 15 (Tue.)
Jan. 19 (Sat.)
Jan. 22 (Tue.)
Jan. 26 (Sat.)
Jan. 29 (Tue.)
Feb. 2 (Sat.)
Feb. 5 (Tue.)
Feb. 9 (Sat.)
Feb. 12 (Tue.)
Feb. 16 (Sat.)
Feb. 19 (Tue.)
Feb. 23 (Sat.)
Feb. 26 (Tue.)
Mar. 2 (Sat.)
Mar. 5 (Tue.)
Mar. 9 (Sat.)
Mar. 13-17

Opponent

BIG BLUE MADNESS
BLUE-WHITE GAME
*TRANSYLVANIA
*INDIANA UNIV. OF PA
1 -vs. Duke
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
2 - NORTH DAKOTA
2-VMI

2 - WINTHROP

2 - TENNESSEE STATE
MONMOUTH

UNC GREENSBORO
3 - vs. Seton Hall
UTAH

4 - vs. North Carolina
at Louisville

«at Alabama

*TEXAS A&M
sVANDERBILT

«at Georgia

at Auburn
*MISSISSIPPI STATE
5- KANSAS

«at Vanderbilt

«at Florida

*SOUTH CAROLINA
«at Mississippi State
oLSU

*TENNESSEE

«at Missouri
*AUBURN
*ARKANSAS

«at Tennessee

«at Ole Miss
*FLORIDA

6 - SEC Tournament

2018-2019

Kentucky
BASKETBALL--

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

ESPN

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

FOX

ESPN2

CBS

ESPN2

ESPN
ESPN/ESPN2/SEC
SEC
ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU/SEC
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2

SEC

CBS

ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2

CBS
ESPN/ESPN2/SEC
CBS
ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU/SEC
CBS

ESPN/SEC

Time Result
7 P.M.

7 P.M.
7P.M.
7P.M.
9:30 P.M.
7P.M.
9P.M.

6 P.M.
1P.M.
7P.M.
8:30 P.M.
4 PM.
Noon
5P.M.
5:15 PM.
2 PM.
Noon/1 P.M.
7P.M.
8:30 P.M.
7 PM.
4/6 P.M.
7P.M.

6 P.M.
9PM.
4/6 P.M.
7 P.M.

1 P.M.

7 P.M.

8 P.M.
9PM.
1:30 P.M.
9P.M.

2 PM.
9PM.

2 P.M.
TBA

* Exhibition Games  + Conference Games

1 Champions Classic (Indianapolis)

2 Ohio Valley Hardwood Showcase (Lexington)
3 Citi Hoops Classic (New York)

4 CBS Sports Classic (Chicago)

5 SEC/Big 12 Challenge (Lexington)

6 SEC Tournament (Nashville)

All Times Eastern ~ Home Games in Bold Caps
templatetrove.com




